
Main Office, 209 Madison St. Frederick MD 21701
(o) 301-662-8173 (f) 301-663-1464
Name  Direct Line   Email Department Position
Kevin Lollar 301-662-8173 Housing Authority Executive Director
Angie Lollar 301-662-8173 alollar@hacfrederick.org Housing Auth/Econ Devel Deputy Director
Lisa Tosh 301-662-8173 ltosh@hacfrederick.org Economic Development Assistant to Deputy Director

Amanda Robinson 301-662-8173 arobinson@hacfrederick.org Finance Assistant Finance Director
Tika Lawson 301-662-8173 rlawson@hacfrederick.org Finance Accounting Assistant
Qua Rogers 301-662-8173 nrogers@hacfrederick.org Finance Junior Accountant

Janet Flippo 301-662-8173 jflippo@hacfrederick.org Housing PH / Section 8 Director of Housing
Kandy Alexander 301-662-8173 klalexander@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Housing Admin Assist/Tenant Contact
Tonya Amedon 301-662-8173 tamedon@hacfrederick.org Housing- PH Assistant Director of Housing
Leontine Attivi 301-662-8173 lattivi@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Voucher Assistance Coordinator
Markeia Boyce 301-662-8173 mboyce@hacfrederick.org Housing - PH Housing Management Coordinator
Scarlett Collado 301-662-8173 scollado@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Portability Specialist
Audrey Ellis 301-662-8173 aellis@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 FSS/ Homeownership Coordinator
Lisa Gross 301-662-8173 lgross@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher Program Inspector
Prince Inniss 301-662-8173 painniss@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Senior Voucher Assistance Coordinator
Katina Smallwood 301-662-8173 ksmallwood@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher Supervisor
Keonia Summers 301-662-8173 ksummers@hacfrederick.org Housing Section 8 Voucher Assistance Coordinator

Steve Frizzell 301-662-8173 sfrizzell@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Director of Physical Services
Jr/Stan Ambush 301-662-8173 sambush@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Mechanic III
Darrell Armstrong 301-662-8173 darmstrong@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Public Housing Inspector/Sec 8
Kenny Attivi 301-662-8173 kattivi@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Mechanic I
Sue Au 301-662-8173 sau@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Modernization Assistant
Vernon Bastain 301-662-8173 vbastain@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Mechanic Advanced Leader
John Beall 301-662-8173 jbeall@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance II
Eddie Bempah 301-662-8173 ebempah@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Superintendent
Bo Henderson 301-662-8173 bhenderson@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Specialist,Landscape/Grounds
Danny Kennedy 301-662-8173 dkennedy@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance Mechanic III
Danny "DJ" Kennedy Jr 301-662-8173 djkennedy@hacfrederick.org Maintenance Maintenance I

Stephanie Davis 301-662-8173 sdavis@hacfrederick.org Operations Director of Operations
Bermard Brown Community Center - 629 North Market Street
Name  Direct Line   Email Position
Becky Wallace 240-578-4013 bwallace@hacfrederick.org Operations Building Manager
Brian Adkinson 240-578-4013 badkinson@hacfrederick.org Operations Assistant Building Manager
Catoctin Manor- 798 Motter Ave, Frederick, MD 21701
Name  Direct Line   Email Position
Kiesha Edmonds 301-620-8666 kedmonds@hacfrederick.org Operations Catoctin Manor PM/Resident  Coordinator
Ayesha Johnson 240-578-0165 ajohson@hacfrederick.org Operations Program Coordinator
Family Services - 155 Pennsylvania Ave, Frederick, MD 21701
(o) 301-696-1875 (f) 301-695-5513
Name  Direct Line   Email Position
Kristianne Leibley 301-696-1876 Kleibley@hacfrederick.org Family Services Director of Family Sersvices
Jason Francis 301-696-1875 jfrancis@hacfrederick.org Family Services Youth Services Coordinator
Sharizma Hill 301-696-1875 shill@hacfrederick.org Family Services Parental Support-FSS
Taylor Liddiard 301-662-8173 tliddiard@hacfrederick.org Family Services Technical Writer/Operational Improvement Specialist 
Kendra Naylor 301-696-1875 knaylor@hacfrederick.org Family Services Youth Services Coordinator
Cindy Powell 301-696-1875 cpowell@hacfrederick.org Family Services Education Coordinator
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